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 Hellenic Classical Charter School- Staten Island 
Staff Organization Sheet  

2021-2022 

Administration   Title       Email 

Christina Tettonis   Superintendent                          ctettonis@hccs-nys.org 
Joy Petrakos   Chief of Operations                    joy.petrakos@hccs-nys.org 
Cathy Kakleas   Principal                          ckakleas@hccs-nys.org 
 
Administrative Staff              
Christina Portelos   Director of Finance & Operations    cportelos@hccs-nys.org 
Dena Capetanakis   Director of Community & Family Engagement  dcapetanakis@hccs-nys.org 
Maria Krisilas                Administrative Assistant    mkrisilas@hccs-nys.org 
Dawn Demenagas   Administrative Assistant    ddemenagas@hccs-nys.org 
Diana Gavnoudias   School Aide     dgavnoudias@hccs-nys.org 
Anthony Underwood  Technology Specialist     aunderwood@hccs-nys.org 
   
Instructional Leadership             
Denise Catapano   Dean of Special Education & Middle Schoool ELA Lead dcatapano@hccs-nys.org 
Shannon Donohue   Dean of Guidance & Student Support   sdonohue@hccs-nys.org 
Melissa  Hionas   Dean of Mathematics & Instruction    mhionas@hccs-nys.org 
Adam Konstantopoulos  Dean of Physical Education & Athletics     akonstantopoulos@hccs-nys.org 
Kevin Linehan   Dean of Technology & PLTW Lead   klinehan@hccs-nys.org 
Natalka Roumeliotis  Dean of Instruction K-3/AIS ELA   nroumeliotis@hccs-nys.org  

 
Teaching Staff   Title       Email 

Gabriella Fiumefreddo  Pre-K Teacher     gfiumefreddo@hccs-nys.org 
Zaharoula Procovas  Pre-K Teaching Assistant    zprocovas@hccs-nys.org 
 
Madison Macchia   Kindergarten Teacher    mmaccia@hccs-nys.org 
Meaghan Gillespie    Kindergarten Teaching Assistant   mgillespie@hccs-nys.org 
Rachel Borack   Kindergarten Teacher    rborack@hccs-nys.org  
Staci Agripides   Kindergarten Teaching Assistant   sagripides@hccs-nys.org  
Nura Yasin   Kindergarten Teacher    nyasin@hccs-nys.org  
David Phan   Kindergarten Teaching Assistant   dphan@hccs-nys.org  
 
Anna Gekker   First Grade Teacher    agekker@hccs-nys.org 
Maria Ragavanis    First Grade Teaching Assistant   mragavanis@hccs-nys.org 
Roula Mappas   First Grade Teacher    rmappas@hccs-nys.org 
Maria Kakias   First Grade Teaching Assistant   mkakias@hccs-nys.org 
Maida Shelegu   First Grade Teacher    mshelegu@hccs-nys.org  
Nicole Nunnari           First Grade Teaching Assistant   nnunnari@hccs-nys.org 
 
Monica Suggs   Second Grade Teacher    msuggs@hccs-nys.org 
Jacqueline Scanlon   Second Grade Teacher    jscanlon@hccs-nys.org  
 
Stephanie Fedak   Third Grade Teacher    sfedak@hccs-nys.org 
Michele Seidenfaden   Third Grade Teacher    mseidenfaden@hccs-nys.org  
 
Teresa Nolan   Learning Specialist/Special Education   tnolan@hccs-nys.org 
Gabrielle Adinolfi   Learning Specialist/Special Education   gadinolfi@hccs-nys.org  
Rebecca Ktistakis    Learning Specialist/Special Education   rktistakis@hccs-nys.org  
 
Enoka Weerathunga  ELL Teacher     eweerathunga@hccs-nys.org 
Arlyn Franchino   ELL Teacher     afranchino@hccs-nys.org  
 
Maria Gonakis   Greek Teacher     mgonakis@hccs-nys.org 
Katerina Petrakou   Greek Teacher     kpetrakou@hccs-nys.org  
Angeliki Anastopoulos  Greek Teacher     aanastopoulos@hccs-nys.org  
 
Ron Chironna   Art Teacher     rchironna@hccs-nys.org  
Konstantine Rosvoglou  Physical Education Teaching Assistant   krosvoglou@hccs-nys.org  

 
Custodial & Security  Title       Email  

Richard Monroy   Security      rmonrony@hccs-nys.org 
Lilian Valerio   Custodial Staff     lvalerio@hccs-nys.org 
Eric Lazaro    Custodial Staff     elazaro@hccs-nys.org  
Alka Buttan, RN   Nurse      abuttan@hccs-nys.org    
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